RESULTATS
-]

Touvre

TOUVRE

ANGOULEME VC

km en 01:31:30
Class Doss NOM Prénom

1 8 SEGUIN Yanis
2 25 POUVREAULT Gregory
3 10 GAILLARD Guillaume
4 5 HUCTEAU Victor
5 9 DIDOU Thibaut
6 4 FERNANDEZ Thomas
7 3 CLISSON Quentin
8 23 TROCHUT Mael
9 22 PINTON Enzo
10 31 VERDOUX ZORZOLI Mathias
11 15 MARELLI BALANDIER Lucas
12 20 BOUCHER Thomas
13 2 BLANCHON Julian
14 29 BARRIERE llarion
15 7 PORTAU Killian
16 16 MASOCH Marius
17 18 FESTOC Yannis
18 28 RINGAUD Leo
19 21 PLAISIR Alban
20 1 AUDIBERT Mathis
21 12 BRISSAUD Antoine
22 14 LEVEQUE Corentin
23 27 THILLARD Romain
24 24 GIROIR Flavien
25 19 LEGENDRE Maelys
26 11 AGEORGES Lea
27 26 THOMAS Chloe
28 13 GAUTHIER Emeline

Moyenne du 1%

CLUB
ANGOULEME VELO CLUB
V.C.SAINTAIS
GUIDON MANSLOIS
ANGOULEME VELO CLUB
AC4B
ANGOULEME VELO CLUB
ANGOULEME VELO CLUB
ELAN CYCLISTE D'AMBAZAC
ELAN CYCLISTE D'AMBAZAC
CO COURONNAIS
U.A.LA ROCHEFOUCAULD
COTE DE BEAUTE CYCLISME
ANGOULEME VELO CLUB
CO COURONNAIS
ANGOULEME VELO CLUB
U.A.LA ROCHEFOUCAULD
U.C.CONFOLENS
UC CONDAT
DORDOGNE SUD CYCLISME
ANGOULEME VELO CLUB
U.A.LA ROCHEFOUCAULD
U.A.LA ROCHEFOUCAULD
AC4B
U.C.CONDAT
C.POITEVIN
U.A.LA ROCHEFOUCAULD
CO COURONNAIS
U.A.LA ROCHEFOUCAULD

Route
Cadets

05 mai 2019

: 0,000

Cat
Cadet
Cadet
Cadet
Cadet
Cadet
Cadet
Cadet
Cadet
Cadet

CADET 1
Cadet
Cadet
Cadet

CADET 2
Cadet
Cadet
Cadet

CADET 1
Cadet
Cadet
Cadet
Cadet

CADET 2
Cadet
Cadet
Junior
3éme

Junior

FEDERATION
FRANCAISE

& CYCLISME

N°lic/UCI
50161860055
50170500236
50160120043
50161860160
50162040060
50161860177
50161860076
50870190043
50870190037
50160100070
50160150160
50171460087
50161860082
50160100234
50161860043
50160150054
50160090053
50870390251
50242920055
50161860170
50160150170
50160150220
50162040057
50870390305
50860700179
50160150066
50160100275
50160150050

NOUVELLE-AQUITAINE
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